
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Date: 10/23/2014 11:38:11 AM

Subject: Rental Assistance Productivity

From: Bailey, Jalawnda <jbailey@aging.sc.gov>
To: Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
CC: Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Worked:

Contacted:
Alecia Sligh -  Called to check status, returned call 
Lula Miller -  Working with landlord to process 
Jessie Ashford -  Working on W-9 with landlord 
Betty Aiken -  Working with landlord

Entered on Spreadsheet: 
Claire Goodman

Placed on Transmittal:
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